INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
ATC - 05-19-2018
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DASHNER, LOGAN
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

MACLEOD, HOLLY
TEAM COON CREEK

MEADE, JOSHUA
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

WALKER, CORY
TEAM COON CREEK

DAMRON, GAVIN
TEAM COON CREEK

HANNAMAN, HUDSON
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

LILY, HOLLAND
TEAM COON CREEK

ENGINEER, MASON
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

SCHEIDEL, ILSE
TEAM COON CREEK

ELEOPOLOUS, ALEX
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

DUNNACHIE, AIDAN
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

LAWRENCE,
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

BROCKHOFF,
TEAM COON CREEK

SCOBEE, RYLEIGH
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

24

24

21

23

22

22

18

21

19

22

16

20

16

18

15

SCORES

24 24
+ +
23 25,

22 22
+ +

22 23
+ +

23 22
+ +

22 23
+ +

21 19
+ +

18 21
+ +

17 22
+ +

20 20
+ +

22 16
+ +

18 17
+ +

17 16
+ +

17 18

24 _

23

24

23

19

22

22

22

19

21

18

22

20

21

TOTAL
96 96
92 92
91 91
90 90
86 86
85 85
83 83
80 80
80 80
777
76 76
73 73
M 71
M1 71

SHOOT-OFF

5/19/2018 - 4:40:53 PM




INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
ATC - 05-19-2018
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SJOBERG, EMILY
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

REDMOND, COLBY
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

STEPHENSON,
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

COMBO, KASEY
TEAM COON CREEK

18

09

14

12

SCORES
18 16 18
+ +

15 17 19
+ +

16 16 14
+ +

16 13 16
+ +

TOTAL
70 70
60 60
60 60
57 §7

SHOOT-OFF

5/19/2018 - 4:40:53 PM
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